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Competitor(s)

Marissa Bruneau
KaylaTiller

Taryn Verhelst
Angelina Veltri
Taylor Sheardown
Megan Cottingham
Sidney Pullin
Brittany Boyd
AnnelLu

Haley Barber

Club

Armstrong / Enderby
Boundary

Beaver Valley
Glengarry

Kelowna

Revelstoke

Salmon Arm
Kamloops

Glengarry
Valleyview

LauraCarr

Created on:

10-Feb-2012

February 10, 2012 to February 12, 2012

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

4:08:53PM

Ogopogo Freeskate

Penticton, BC

Intro Women

IN

22.83
22.07
21.69
21.52
21.36
21.08
20.87
20.65
20.16
19.42

Points

22.83
22.07
21.69
21.52
21.36
21.08
20.87
20.65
20.16
19.42

Controller Signature




